
Dear Valley View Families,                                             10/19/18 
 
There are many upcoming special events and dates of which I want to make you aware. Mark your calendar! 

 
October 22-26 is ​RED RIBBON WEEK​​ when we encourage our students to make 
good and healthy choices for their bodies. We have some special ​dress up days​ to 
help the focus listed below. Please use this opportunity to discuss as a family as 
well. ​Parent Activities 

  
Oct 23, Tuesday - Wear Red Day! Stand up and be noticed in a positive way.  

                                               Oct 24, Wednesday - Sock it to Drugs! Wear crazy socks. 
                                               Oct 25, Thursday - Friendship Day! Invite students to join in; make a new friend! 
                                               Oct 26, Friday - Be a Team Day! Wear a team jersey or Valley View Shirt!  

 
NOVEMBER 

Only 10 school days until the CUB RUN! The pep rally with our Boosterthon rep is Tuesday! Be on the 
lookout for more information to come! 
 

HALLOWEEN​​, Wednesday, Oct 31. We traditionally allow costumes on this day and host a morning 
parade around on the blacktop. Costumes need to be school appropriate with no violence/weapons, 
no masks, no hair dye. They also must be able to be worn all day with regular closed toe shoes. This 
activity is optional.  
 

DAYLIGHT SAVINGS​​ ends on Sunday Nov 4. Remember to change your clocks.  
 
MINIMUM DAYS ​​- Friday, November 2, Friday, November 9, Tuesday-Friday, Nov 13-16 

Dismissing Kinder at 12:10p and 1-6 grades at 12:20p 
 

SPIRIT WEAR FOR SPIRIT DAYS​​ at Valley View! When? Every Friday students are encouraged to 
be part of our school ‘family’ and wear a VV shirt! There is still time to buy online at ​Spirit Wear Store 
 
 

PICTURE MAKEUP DAY ​​- Wednesday, Nov 7 
 
VETERAN’S DAY​​ - School holiday, Monday, Nov 12 
 
PARENT CONFERENCES ​​- Friday, Nov 9 & Tuesday-Friday, Nov 13-16 
 

   ​THANKSGIVING BREAK​​ - Monday-Friday, Nov 19-23  
 
ALLIANCE REDWOODS 6th GR CAMP​​ - Tuesday-Friday, Nov 27-30 

http://redribbon.org/activities/Parents/index.html
https://www.selectspiritwear.com/shop4/pc/viewCategories.asp?idCategory=801

